OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Nikki R. Haley
Donald J. Trump

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Jim Banks

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Mike Braun

Brad Chambers
Suzanne Crouch

Eric Doden

Curtis Hill

Jamie Reitenour

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Jim (JustIN) Case

Jeremy L. Heath

John N. Hostettler
Dominick Jack Kavanaugh
Mark Messmer

Luke A. Misner

Richard Moss

Kristi Risk

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Rodric D. Bray
Jay Hart

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Bob Heaton

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Donald R. VanDerMoere Il

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Sheila K. Reeves
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Candidate List - Abbreviated
OWEN COUNTY
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/7/2024 11:59:00 PM

US PRESIDENT

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican US President
Republican US President
US SENATOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican United States Senator from Indiana
GOVERNOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican Governor
Republican Governor
Republican Governor
Republican Governor
Republican Governor
Republican Governor

US REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican United States Representative, Eighth District
Republican United States Representative, Eighth District
Republican United States Representative, Eighth District
Republican United States Representative, Eighth District
Republican United States Representative, Eighth District
Republican United States Representative, Eighth District
Republican United States Representative, Eighth District
Republican United States Representative, Eighth District

STATE SENATOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican State Senator, District 37
Republican State Senator, District 37

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican State Representative, District 046

JUDGE, CIRCUIT COURT

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican }LL‘JDdgle of the Owen Circuit Court, 78th Judicial Circuit,
COUNTY AUDITOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Owen County Auditor

FILED DATE
2/8/2024
2/1/2024

FILED DATE
2/1/2024

FILED DATE
2/2/2024
2/7/2024
1/30/2024
1/24/2024
2/2/2024
2/5/2024

FILED DATE
2/9/2024
1/24/2024
2/8/2024
2/5/2024
1/25/2024
2/9/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

FILED DATE
1/31/2024
2/9/2024

FILED DATE
1/10/2024

FILED DATE
1/10/2024

FILED DATE
1/30/2024
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Robert (Bob) Curry
Sam Hobbs

Amy L. Casebeer
Joel Walter Lowe
David Risk

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Daniel Browning
Polly Chesser

Joe Frye

William (Bill) Pursell
Norman Warner Il

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Daniel Browning
Sam Hobbs

Verl Keith

Denise Line
David Risk

Kristi Risk

Lori L. Warner
Norman Warner lI|

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Roger Daniel

Verl Keith

Daniel Browning
Leroy Gentry

Denise Line

Troy Lantz

Barron Eugene Barnett
John Hunter

Greg A. Melton
Andrew (Andy) Wood
Susan M. Huftel

Cris Lunsford
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Candidate List - Abbreviated
COUNTY COMMISSIONER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Owen County Commissioner, District 2
Owen County Commissioner, District 2
Owen County Commissioner, District 3
Owen County Commissioner, District 3
Owen County Commissioner, District 3

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Owen County Council, At Large
Owen County Council, At Large
Owen County Council, At Large
Owen County Council, At Large
Owen County Council, At Large

CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Owen County Republican Convention Delegate
Owen County Republican Convention Delegate
Owen County Republican Convention Delegate
Owen County Republican Convention Delegate
Owen County Republican Convention Delegate
Owen County Republican Convention Delegate
Owen County Republican Convention Delegate
Owen County Republican Convention Delegate

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Clay 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Clay 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Clay 2 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Franklin Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Franklin Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Harrison Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Jackson Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Jackson Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Jefferson Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Jefferson Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Jennings Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Lafayette Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

FILED DATE
1/24/2024
2/5/2024
2/8/2024
2/712024
1/22/2024

FILED DATE
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/31/2024
1/12/2024
1/23/2024

FILED DATE
1/18/2024
2/5/2024
2/6/2024
1/26/2024
1/29/2024
1/25/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024

FILED DATE
1/29/2024

1/22/2024

1/18/2024

1/24/2024

1/26/2024

2/7/12024

1/31/2024

2/8/2024

2/2/2024

2/9/2024

2/1/2024

2/7/2024
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Vincent P. Meyers
Christine J. Hutson

Lori L. Warner

Kenneth (Kenny) Anderson

Sharon Close

Craig D. Lopossa
Charlie Hallam

Nick Robertson
Patty Edwards

Sam Hobbs

Joe Frye

David R. Weaver
Gary R. Dubois
Richard Dunigan
William (Bill) Pursell
Janet Stogsdill Schmidt
Viola M. Hall

Larry Bruce Norman

Gary Burton
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Candidate List - Abbreviated
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Lafayette Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Marion Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Montgomery Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Owen County

Morgan Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Morgan Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Morgan Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Taylor Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Taylor Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Washington 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Owen County

Washington 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Owen County

Washington 2 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Owen County

Washington 2 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Owen County

Washington 3 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Owen County

Washington 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Owen County

Washington 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Owen County

Washington 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Owen County

Wayne 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Wayne 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

Wayne 2 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen
County

FILED DATE

2/9/2024

2/8/2024

1/10/2024

2/5/2024

1/29/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

1/26/2024

1/22/2024

2/5/2024

1/31/2024

1/10/2024

1/10/2024

2/712024

2/8/2024

2/7/2024

1/12/2024

1/11/2024

1/29/2024
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Joseph R Biden Jr.

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Marc Carmichael
Valerie McCray

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Jennifer G. McCormick

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Erik Hurt

Peter FH Priest Il
Edward Upton Sein
Michael Talarzyk

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Kimberly M Schofield

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Kurtis J Cummings

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
William L. Jennings
John Wayne Keene

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Sandra (Wood) Calvert
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Candidate List - Abbreviated

US PRESIDENT

PARTY
Democratic

US SENATOR

PARTY
Democratic
Democratic

GOVERNOR

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
US President

OFFICE TITLE
United States Senator from Indiana
United States Senator from Indiana

OFFICE TITLE
Governor

US REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY

Demaocratic
Demaocratic
Demaocratic
Demaocratic

STATE SENATOR

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

United States Representative, Eighth District
United States Representative, Eighth District
United States Representative, Eighth District
United States Representative, Eighth District

OFFICE TITLE
State Senator, District 37

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
State Representative, District 046

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

PARTY
Democratic
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
Owen County Commissioner, District 3
Owen County Commissioner, District 3

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
Owen County Council, At Large

FILED DATE
2/1/2024

FILED DATE
2/8/2024
1/11/2024

FILED DATE
2/5/2024

FILED DATE
1/22/2024
2/6/2024
21712024
2/9/2024

FILED DATE
2/9/2024

FILED DATE
1/12/2024

FILED DATE
2/9/2024
2/7/2024

FILED DATE
2/7/2024
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