Candidate List - Abbreviated OWEN COUNTY

2024 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/7/2024 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE CATEGORY:	US PRESIDENT			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Nikki R. Haley	Republican	US President	2/8/2024	
Donald J. Trump	Republican	US President	2/1/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	US SENATOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Jim Banks	Republican	United States Senator from Indiana	2/1/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	GOVERNOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Mike Braun	Republican	Governor	2/2/2024	
Brad Chambers	Republican	Governor	2/7/2024	
Suzanne Crouch	Republican	Governor	1/30/2024	
Eric Doden	Republican	Governor	1/24/2024	
Curtis Hill	Republican	Governor	2/2/2024	
Jamie Reitenour	Republican	Governor	2/5/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	US REPRESENTATI	US REPRESENTATIVE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Jim (JustIN) Case	Republican	United States Representative, Eighth District	2/9/2024	
Jeremy L. Heath	Republican	United States Representative, Eighth District	1/24/2024	
John N. Hostettler	Republican	United States Representative, Eighth District	2/8/2024	
Dominick Jack Kavanaugh	Republican	United States Representative, Eighth District	2/5/2024	
Mark Messmer	Republican	United States Representative, Eighth District	1/25/2024	
Luke A. Misner	Republican	United States Representative, Eighth District	2/9/2024	
Richard Moss	Republican	United States Representative, Eighth District	1/31/2024	
Kristi Risk	Republican	United States Representative, Eighth District	1/31/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE SENATOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Rodric D. Bray	Republican	State Senator, District 37	1/31/2024	
Jay Hart	Republican	State Senator, District 37	2/9/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE REPRESENT	ATIVE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Bob Heaton	Republican	State Representative, District 046	1/10/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	JUDGE, CIRCUIT CO	DURT		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Donald R. VanDerMoere II	Republican	Judge of the Owen Circuit Court, 78th Judicial Circuit, No. 1	1/10/2024	
OFFICE CATECORY.	COUNTY AUDITOR			
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY AUDITOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Sheila K. Reeves	Republican	Owen County Auditor	1/30/2024	

3/21/2024 11:14:01 AM PAGE 1 OF 4

Candidate List - Abbreviated

Candidate List - Abbreviated					
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY COMMISSIONER					
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE		
Robert (Bob) Curry	Republican	Owen County Commissioner, District 2	1/24/2024		
Sam Hobbs	Republican	Owen County Commissioner, District 2	2/5/2024		
Amy L. Casebeer	Republican	Owen County Commissioner, District 3	2/8/2024		
Joel Walter Lowe	Republican	Owen County Commissioner, District 3	2/7/2024		
David Risk	Republican	Owen County Commissioner, District 3	1/22/2024		
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER				
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE		
Daniel Browning	Republican	Owen County Council, At Large	1/18/2024		
Polly Chesser	Republican	Owen County Council, At Large	1/18/2024		
Joe Frye	Republican	Owen County Council, At Large	1/31/2024		
William (Bill) Pursell	Republican	Owen County Council, At Large	1/12/2024		
Norman Warner III	Republican	Owen County Council, At Large	1/23/2024		
OFFICE CATEGORY:	CONVENTION DELE	GATE			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE		
Daniel Browning	Republican	Owen County Republican Convention Delegate	1/18/2024		
Sam Hobbs	Republican	Owen County Republican Convention Delegate	2/5/2024		
Verl Keith	Republican	Owen County Republican Convention Delegate	2/6/2024		
Denise Line	Republican	Owen County Republican Convention Delegate	1/26/2024		
David Risk	Republican	Owen County Republican Convention Delegate	1/29/2024		
Kristi Risk	Republican	Owen County Republican Convention Delegate	1/25/2024		
Lori L. Warner	Republican	Owen County Republican Convention Delegate	1/23/2024		
Norman Warner III	Republican	Owen County Republican Convention Delegate	1/23/2024		
OFFICE CATEGORY:	PRECINCT COMMIT	TEEMAN			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE		
Roger Daniel	Republican	Clay 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/29/2024		
Verl Keith	Republican	Clay 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/22/2024		
Daniel Browning	Republican	Clay 2 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/18/2024		
Leroy Gentry	Republican	Franklin Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/24/2024		
Denise Line	Republican	Franklin Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/26/2024		
Troy Lantz	Republican	Harrison Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/7/2024		
Barron Eugene Barnett	Republican	Jackson Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/31/2024		
John Hunter	Republican	Jackson Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/8/2024		
Greg A. Melton	Republican	Jefferson Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/2/2024		
Andrew (Andy) Wood	Republican	Jefferson Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/9/2024		
Susan M. Huftel	Republican	Jennings Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/1/2024		
Cris Lunsford	Republican	Lafayette Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/7/2024		

3/21/2024 11:14:01 AM PAGE 2 OF 4

Candidate List - Abbreviated

OFFICE CATEGORY:	PRECINCT COM		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Vincent P. Meyers	Republican	Lafayette Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/9/2024
Christine J. Hutson	Republican	Marion Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/8/2024
Lori L. Warner	Republican	Montgomery Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/10/2024
Kenneth (Kenny) Anderson	Republican	Morgan Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/5/2024
Sharon Close	Republican	Morgan Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/29/2024
Craig D. Lopossa	Republican	Morgan Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/9/2024
Charlie Hallam	Republican	Taylor Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/9/2024
Nick Robertson	Republican	Taylor Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/26/2024
Patty Edwards	Republican	Washington 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/22/2024
Sam Hobbs	Republican	Washington 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/5/2024
Joe Frye	Republican	Washington 2 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/31/2024
David R. Weaver	Republican	Washington 2 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/10/2024
Gary R. Dubois	Republican	Washington 3 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/10/2024
Richard Dunigan	Republican	Washington 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/7/2024
William (Bill) Pursell	Republican	Washington 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/8/2024
Janet Stogsdill Schmidt	Republican	Washington 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	2/7/2024
Viola M. Hall	Republican	Wayne 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/12/2024
Larry Bruce Norman	Republican	Wayne 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/11/2024
Gary Burton	Republican	Wayne 2 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Owen County	1/29/2024

3/21/2024 11:14:01 AM PAGE 3 OF 4

Candidate List - Abbreviated

	Candida	ate List - Abbreviated		
OFFICE CATEGORY:	US PRESIDENT			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Joseph R Biden Jr.	Democratic	US President	2/1/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	US SENATOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Marc Carmichael	Democratic	United States Senator from Indiana	2/8/2024	
Valerie McCray	Democratic	United States Senator from Indiana	1/11/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	GOVERNOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Jennifer G. McCormick	Democratic	Governor	2/5/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	US REPRESENT	US REPRESENTATIVE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Erik Hurt	Democratic	United States Representative, Eighth District	1/22/2024	
Peter FH Priest II	Democratic	United States Representative, Eighth District	2/6/2024	
Edward Upton Sein	Democratic	United States Representative, Eighth District	2/7/2024	
Michael Talarzyk	Democratic	United States Representative, Eighth District	2/9/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE SENATO	R		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Kimberly M Schofield	Democratic	State Senator, District 37	2/9/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE REPRES	ENTATIVE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Kurtis J Cummings	Democratic	State Representative, District 046	1/12/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COMM	IISSIONER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
William L. Jennings	Democratic	Owen County Commissioner, District 3	2/9/2024	
John Wayne Keene	Democratic	Owen County Commissioner, District 3	2/7/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COUN	COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Sandra (Wood) Calvert	Democratic	Owen County Council, At Large	2/7/2024	

3/21/2024 11:14:01 AM PAGE 4 OF 4